A+ Endmill
Endmill Series for Aluminum
Machining
▣   Optimized Solutions for Each Application Type
 A wide selection of tools provided for various machining processes
▣   Higher Machining Efficiency
   Advanced flute design and cutting edge technology applied
Endmills for rough, medium to finish cutting of aluminum

APFE 2010-050-S6 1 6 3 50
2015-050-S6 1.5 6 4 50
2020-050-S4 2 4 6 50
2025-050 2.5 6 8 50
2030-050 3.0 6 9 50
2040-050 4.0 6 12 50
2050-050 5.0 6 15 50
2060-050 6.0 6 18 50
2080-060 8.0 8 20 60
2100-075 10.0 10 30 75
2120-075 12.0 12 32 75
2140-100 14.0 14 40 100
2160-100 16.0 16 45 100
2200-100 20.0 20 45 100
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
APFE 3010-050-S4 1 4 3 50
3015-050-S4 1.5 4 4 50
3020-050-S4 2 4 6 50
3025-050 2.5 6 8 50
3030-050 3.0 6 9 50
3040-050 4.0 6 12 50
3050-050 5.0 6 15 50

resistant
alloy
◎
APBE2000 (Ball)
Shouldering Slotting Ramped surface Helical milling
Ø1 ~ Ø6
Ø6.1 ~ Ø8
Ø8.1 ~ Ø20
Tolerance
0.00 ~ 0.02
0.00 ~ 0.025
0.00 ~ 0.03
10 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
AFE 3010-040-V2S6 1 6 2 40
3010-040-V2.5S6 1 6 2.5 40
3015-040-V3S6 1.5 6 3 40
3020-040-V3S6 2 6 3 40
3030-045-V4S6 3 6 4 45
3030-045-V8S6 3 6 8 45
3040-045-V5S6 4 6 5 45
3040-045-V8S6 4 6 8 45
3040-045-V11S6 4 6 11 45
3050-045-V6S6 5 6 6 45
3060-050-V7S6 6 6 7 50
3060-050-V13S6 6 6 13 50
3080-060-V9S8 8 8 9 60
3080-060-V19S8 8 8 19 60
3100-065-V11S10 10 10 11 65
3100-065-V22S10 10 10 22 65
3120-070-V13S12 12 12 13 70
3120-070-V26S12 12 12 26 70
3160-090-V18S16 16 16 18 90
3160-090-V32S16 16 16 32 90
3200-090-V22S20 20 20 22 90
3200-090-V38S20 20 20 38 90
Helix
Angle
Grade
H05S

Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
alloy
◎
Ø1 ~ Ø12
Ø12.1 ~ Ø20
Tolerance
0.00 ~ -0.02
0.00 ~ -0.03
AFE3000 (Short Flat)
Shouldering Slotting Ramped surface Helical milling
11 A+ Endmill
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
AFE 3010-050-V3S6 1 6 3 50
3015-050-V5S6 1.5 6 5 50
3020-050-V6S6 2 6 6 50
3030-055-V11S6 3 6 11 55
3040-055-V13S6 4 6 13 55
3050-055-V17S6 5 6 17 55
3060-060-V17S6 6 6 17 60
3080-070-V22S8 8 8 22 70
3100-075-V27S10 10 10 27 75
3120-080-V32S12 12 12 32 80
3160-100-V42S16 16 16 42 100
3200-100-V48S20 20 20 48 100
Helix
Angle
Grade
H05S

Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
alloy
◎
Ø1 ~ Ø12
Ø12.1 ~ Ø20
Tolerance
0.00 ~ -0.02
0.00 ~ -0.03
AFE3000 (Flat)
Shouldering Slotting Ramped surface Helical milling
12 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
AFE 3010-060-V4S6 1 6 4 60
3010-060-V6S6 1 6 6 60
3015-060-V6S6 1.5 6 6 60
3015-060-V8S6 1.5 6 8 60
3015-060-V10S6 1.5 6 10 60
3020-060-V8S6 2 6 8 60
3020-060-V10S6 2 6 10 60
3020-060-V12S6 2 6 12 60
3030-065-V15S6 3 6 15 65
3030-070-V20S6 3 6 20 70
3030-075-V25S6 3 6 25 75
3030-080-V30S6 3 6 30 80
3040-065-V16S6 4 6 16 65
3040-070-V20S6 4 6 20 70
3040-075-V26S6 4 6 26 75
3040-080-V30S6 4 6 30 80
3060-060-V22S6 6 6 22 60
3060-070-V25S6 6 6 25 70
3060-075-V30S6 6 6 30 75
3060-080-V35S6 6 6 35 80
3060-090-V42S6 6 6 42 90
3060-100-V50S6 6 6 50 100
3080-080-V28S8 8 8 28 80
3080-080-V30S8 8 8 30 80
3080-085-V35S8 8 8 35 85
3080-090-V40S8 8 8 40 90
3080-095-V45S8 8 8 45 95
3080-100-V50S8 8 8 50 100
3080-105-V55S8 8 8 55 105
3080-110-V65S8 8 8 65 110
Helix
Angle
Grade
H05S

Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
alloy
◎
Ø1 ~ Ø12
Ø12.1 ~ Ø20
Tolerance
0.00 ~ -0.02
0.00 ~ -0.03
AFE3000 (Long Flat)
Shouldering Slotting Ramped surface Helical milling
13 A+ Endmill
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
AFE 3100-090-V32S10 10 10 32 90
3100-090-V35S10 10 10 35 90
3100-090-V40S10 10 10 40 90
3100-100-V45S10 10 10 45 100
3100-100-V50S10 10 10 50 100
3100-110-V55S10 10 10 55 110
3100-110-V60S10 10 10 60 110
3100-120-V65S10 10 10 65 120
3120-095-V40S12 12 12 40 95
3120-100-V45S12 12 12 45 100
3120-100-V50S12 12 12 50 100
3120-110-V55S12 12 12 55 110
3120-110-V60S12 12 12 60 110
3120-120-V65S12 12 12 65 120
3120-120-V70S12 12 12 70 120
3120-135-V75S12 12 12 75 135
3160-105-V52S16 16 16 52 105
3160-110-V55S16 16 16 55 110
3160-130-V65S16 16 16 65 130
3160-150-V75S16 16 16 75 150
3160-160-V85S16 16 16 85 160
3160-180-V95S16 16 16 95 180
3160-190-V105S16 16 16 105 190
3160-200-V115S16 16 16 115 200
3200-110-V55S20 20 20 55 110
3200-130-V65S20 20 20 65 130
3200-150-V75S20 20 20 75 150
3200-160-V85S20 20 20 85 160
3200-180-V95S20 20 20 95 180
3200-190-V105S20 20 20 105 190
3200-200-V115S20 20 20 115 200
3200-220-V125S20 20 20 125 220
Helix
Angle
Grade
H05S